Block Lot Space

25-022-06
25-022-05
01-061-08
03-035-03
05-096-26
01-048-03
EO-080-06
02-033-02
02-033-01
02-046-02
A -136-01
A -106-07
A0-106-08
05-020-03
06-013-06
06-013-2E
50-041-05
06-013-04
06-013-07
05-021-4W
06-013-03
06-013-1E
06-013-1W
06-013-2W
06-W -05
05-041-01
06-013-05
06-OOW-07
06-013-08
06-W -06
05-020-04
02-016-03
02-016-04
13-001-04
05-027-08
CO-103-07
EO-056-03
EO-065-04
05-027-07
03-010-05
03-010-06
B -052-07
EO-056-02
01-w -05
03-010-08
07-024-06
07-024-05
E0-056-01
EO-056-01
01-W -06

Name

YADON, MILDRED M
YADON, NORMAN DENZIL
YAEKEL, PITER
YARRINGTON, EN

YATES, GEORGE

YATES, LAWRENCE M
YATES, MARIE ALTA RHOA
YAUK, EMMA MAGDELENA
YAUK, FREDERICK
YEAGER, MABLE BURNHAM
YEAKEL, MARY K

YODER, DOROTHY MAE
YODER, KENNETH NOLAN
YOHN, CLINTON G

YOHN, ELSIE L

YOHN, ELSIE FAE

YOHN, EUGENE JR

YOHN, EUGENE BOYD
YOHN, GEORGE

YOHN, INFANT

YOHN, INFANT

YOHN, INFANT

YOHN, INFANT

YOHN, INFANT

YOHN, IRVIN LEVI

YOHN, JACKEY GENE
YOHN, JOHN

YOHN, KENNETH LAVERNE
YOHN, MARY

YOHN, MARY EVA

YOHN, MYRTLE EVA
YORK, FRANK WOODARD
YORK, MARY ELIZABETH
YOUNG, ALICE JEAN
YOUNG, ANNA L

YOUNG, BARTON RYMON
YOUNG, BUDDY LEONARD
YOUNG, BYRDIE L
YOUNG, EARNEST HENRY
YOUNG, EDWARD B
YOUNG, EMMA R

YOUNG, ERNESTINE MAE
YOUNG, FLORENCE
YOUNG, GEORGE W
YOUNG, INA

YOUNG, MRS.JT

YOUNG, JOHN T

YOUNG, KIM "DALE"
YOUNG, LINDA ANN
YOUNG, LOVINA O

Date of Death
December 12, 1997
April 9, 2007

July 8, 1944
October 31, 1926

March 24, 1966
November 14, 1996
February 8, 1966
May 8, 1946
December 15, 1953
September 14, 1940
January 16, 1995
June 12, 2005
March 28, 1978
February 29, 1905
November 9, 1937
September 7, 2003
October 11, 1956
October 31, 1964
December 15, 1946
1936
August 28, 1928
June 10, 1933
September 24, 1939
October 5, 1985
August 18, 1944
December 23, 1898
February 1, 2011
July 22, 1907
September 4, 1981
December 29, 1986
August 4, 1952
December 15, 1945
June 16, 2002
January 14, 1967
September 19, 1947
August 16, 1996
November 21, 1984
June 2, 1946
April 17, 1927
April 4, 1925
June 23, 1973
March 9, 1989
February 15, 1929
March 6, 1926
April 6, 1920
November 16, 1935
October 22, 2003
January 22, 1976
May 4, 1927



A -014-01
CO-103-08
07-088-01
13-001-03
EO-065-03
A -104-08
A -104-07
A -008-06
A -008-05
DO-105-05
DO-105-03
DO-105-04
18-016-05
0E-043-04
C -2B -06
05-099-08
05-099-07
05-099-04
13-131-06
06-00A-03
18-016-06
18-009-02
18-009-01
18-009-04
04-003-03
B -136-01
A -002-06
A -002-05
C -042-07
C -042-08
B -187-02
B -187-01
09-026-07
10-027-05

YOUNG, NELLIE E

YOUNG, NELLIE FERN
YOUNG, ROSS IRVIN
YOUNG, SCOTT JR

YOUNG, SILAS WESLEY
YOUNT, ADDIE PEARL
YOUNT, PETE

YUILLE, ANNIE

YUILLE, ROBERT H
ZAHORSKY, DAVID FRED JR
ZAHORSKY, DAVOD FRED
ZAHORSKY, EDITH ELIZABETH
ZAHORSKY, HAROLD C
ZAHORSKY, JAMES L
ZAHORSKY, LORENE (BARR) M
ZAHORSKY, MARGARET M
ZAHORSKY, MARY M
ZAHORSKY, MIKE
ZAHORSKY, PERILLA
ZAHORSKY, ROGER
ZAHORSKY, RUTH
ZALEWSKI, BEULAH
ZALEWSKI, EDWARD PETER
ZALEWSKI, GINA M
ZALEWSKI, LUCILLE
ZANGERLE, JACOB

ZAPP, ELMIRA BRANDON
ZAPP, JOHN

ZAVODSKY, JOE FRANK
ZAVODSKY, MARIE ANNA
ZEHR, AFTON PAULINE
ZEHR, VERLE DUAINE SR
ZIMMERMAN, CHARLES C
ZIMMERMAN, GEORGE W

November 30, 1990
April 18, 1960

April 3, 1980
February 22, 2004
February 5, 1990
August 8, 1948
October 18, 1946
May 5, 1956
October 22, 1918
December 4, 1951
August 16, 1999
April 9, 1983

May 18, 1983

July 19, 2014 Age 79
October 23, 2000
July 23, 1926

June 26, 1921

April 20, 1932

July 9, 2003

July 8, 2014 Age 83
January 5, 1999
July 21, 2006
January 21, 1987
February 9, 1997
September 12, 1951
June 18, 1964
January 7, 1949
February 13, 1946
November 12, 1961
April 17, 1953
October 20, 1979
November 17, 1974
September 16, 1923
May 25, 1928



